DISHWASHER
ELECTRONICAL SWITCHES
LOWER AND UPPER WASHING
INSULATED MODEL
TYPE: 122EK
Accessories
BREAK TANK
BOOSTER PUMP

uw LOWER AND UPPER WASHING
i INSULATED MODEL
Type codes
122EK 122EK
Accessory codes
bt BREAK TANK
bp BOOSTER PUMP
dvgw DVGW
cr COLD RINSE
ws WATER SOFTNER
dd DETERGENT DISPENSER
dp DRAIN PUMP
16/08/2018 15:17:49 Page 1 of 2
Model All
Table SPC400135400136 Page 8 General body parts
Pos. Spare
Part
Alias Code Repl.
by
S Info Kit Techn.
Bulletin
Description Notes
45000 000000 570004 ELECTRONICAL
SWITCHES,INSULATED
MODEL
45005 000000 570006 ELECTRONICAL
SWITCHES,INSULATED
MODEL
45010 000000 570000 ELECTRONICAL
SWITCHES,INSULATED
MODEL
45010 000000 570001 WATER SOFTNER -
ELECTRONICAL
SWITCHES,INSULATED
MODEL
45015 000000 15065/A ELECTRONICAL
SWITCHES,INSULATED
MODEL
45020 0L3526 500616 SUCTION FILTER ELECTRONICAL
SWITCHES,INSULATED
MODEL
45025 000000 500600 ELECTRONICAL
SWITCHES,INSULATED
MODEL
45030 000000 500607 ELECTRONICAL
SWITCHES,INSULATED
MODEL
45035 0KK236 13021 PUMP SUCTION PIPE ELECTRONICAL
SWITCHES,INSULATED
MODEL
45040 0K2747 500618 WORM GEAR ELECTRONICAL
SWITCHES,INSULATED
MODEL
45045 0L3483 560021 DOOR GASKET; BY METER ELECTRONICAL
SWITCHES,INSULATED
MODEL
45050 0L3669 150047 HEATING ELEMENT;W/GASKET
230V 2,7/2,94KW
ELECTRONICAL
SWITCHES,INSULATED
MODEL
45055 000000 15176 ELECTRONICAL
SWITCHES,INSULATED
MODEL
45060 000000 11711 ELECTRONICAL
SWITCHES,INSULATED
MODEL
45065 0G3717 10786 MODIFICATION KIT; FOR
STARLINE INDUCTION
ELECTRONICAL
SWITCHES,INSULATED
MODEL
45070 000000 13317 ELECTRONICAL